
 
 
 
23/24 SEASON  
 
Branford Marsalis 
Friday, September 29 @ 8 PM 
 
The Acting Company 
Odyssey 
Saturday, September 30 @ 8 PM 
Sunday, October 1 @ 3 PM 
Sunday, October 1 @ 7 PM 
 
Malpaso Dance Company 
Friday, October 6 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 7 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 7 @ 8 PM 
 
The Crossing & Bergamot Quartet 
SIN-EATER 
Saturday, October 14 @ 8 PM 
Sunday, October 15 @ 3 PM 
Sunday, October 15 @ 7 PM 
 
Cappella Pratensis & Sollazzo Ensemble 
The Feast of the Swan 
Thursday, October 19 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Negro Ensemble Company 
No Policy, No Justice 
Friday, October 20 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, October 21 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, October 21 @ 8 PM 
 
Ulysses Owens Jr. Big Band 
Sunday, October 29 @ 7 PM 
 
The Songs of Solomon 
The Music of Salamone Rossi 
Thursday, November 9 @ 7:30 PM 
 
The Flying Karamazov Brothers 
4PLAY 
Sunday, November 12 @ 3 PM 
 
Doug Varone and Dancers 
Friday, November 17 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, November 18 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, November 18 @ 8 PM 
 
Erena Terakubo 
Sunday, November 19 @ 7 PM 
 
Christian McBride's New Jawn 
Sunday, December 3 @ 7 PM 



 
 
 
Dorrance Dance 
The Nutcracker Suite 
Friday, December 8 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, December 9 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, December 9 @ 8 PM 
 
Aoife O'Donovan 
Special Guest Yasmin Williams 
Sunday, December 10 @ 7 PM 
 
The Crossing @ Christmas 
Friday, December 15 @ 6 PM 
Friday, December 15 @ 8:30 PM 
Iron Gate Theatre, 3700 Chestnut Street 
 
BODYTRAFFIC 
Friday, January 19 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, January 20 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, January 20 @ 8 PM 
 
Bartok's Monster  
Daedalus Quartet with Sebastienne Mundheim & Pig Iron School 
Sunday, January 21 @ 7 PM 
  
Cirque Mechanics 
Zephyr 
Sunday, January 28 @ 3 PM 
 
JACK Quartet 
Beautiful Trouble 
Friday, February 2 @ 8 PM 
 
Cécile McLorin Salvant 
Saturday, February 3 @ 8 PM 
 
Estonian Philharmonic Chamber Choir 
Thursday, February 8 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Ballets Jazz Montréal 
ESSENCE 
Friday, February 9 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 10 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, February 10 @ 8 PM 
 
Negro Ensemble Company 
Zooman and the Sign 
Thursday, February 15 @ 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 16 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, February 17 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, February 17 @ 8 PM 
Sunday, February 18 @ 3 PM 
 
Balaklava Blues 
Sunday, February 25 @ 7 PM 



 
 
 
Fima Chupakhin 
Thursday, February 29 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Mariana Sadovska 
The Night is Just Beginning 
Friday, March 1 @ 7 PM 
 
DakhaBrakha 
Sunday, March 3 @ 7 PM 
 
Ladysmith Black Mambazo 
Saturday, March 9 @ 8 PM 
 
Rennie Harris Puremovement  
Friday, March 22 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, March 23 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, March 23 @ 8 PM 
 
Orquesta Akokán 
Friday, April 12 @ 8 PM 
 
Alarm Will Sound 
Sunday, April 14 @ 7 PM 
 
MOMIX 
Friday, April 19 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, April 20 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, April 20 @ 8 PM 
 
Ruth Naomi Floyd 
Are We Yet Somehow Alive? 
Thursday, April 25 @ 7:30 PM 
 
Machine de Cirque 
La Galerie 
Sunday, May 5 @ 3 PM 
 
NDR Bigband & Kinan Azmeh 
Flow 
Friday, May 10 @ 8 PM 
 
Madeleine Peyroux 
Sunday, May 12 @ 7 PM 
 
Mark Morris Dance Group 
The Look of Love 
Friday, May 31 @ 8 PM 
Saturday, June 1 @ 2 PM 
Saturday, June 1 @ 8 PM 
 
Toll the Bell  
Friday, June 7 @ 1 PM 


